=OP \$140.00 27542;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clover Purchasing LLC		102/01/2005	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dataproducts USA LLC	
Street Address:	4200 Columbus Street	
City:	Ottawa	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	61350	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2754226	INK STATION
Registration Number:	2762671	INK STATION
Registration Number:	1366402	DATAPRODUCTS
Registration Number:	2022725	DATAPRODUCTS
Registration Number:	1030613	DP DATAPRODUCTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)207-6400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-207-1000

Email: IPDocket@sachnoff.com

Correspondent Name: Chen, Pam, Sachnoff & Weaver, Ltd

Address Line 1: 10 South Wacker Drive
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Pam Chen

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0940

900020713

Signature:	/Pam Chen/
Date:	03/04/2005
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0941

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0942

RECORDED: 03/04/2005